Ordinarie 6ppettider

Vardag
Lordag
Séndag

Avvikande 6ppettider

Skartorsdag 6/4
Langfredag 7/4
Paskafton 8/4
Paskdagen 9/4
Annandagpask 10/4
Citykvall 26/4

Lokala Handels Dag 29/4

Forsta maj 1/5

Dag fore helgdag 17/5
Kr.himmelsfardsdag 18/5
Pingstafton 27/5
Pingstdagen 28/5

Dag fore helgdag 5/6

Sveriges Nationaldag 6/6
Midsommarafton 23/6
Midsommardagen 24/6
Séndag efter midsommar 25/6

Citykvall 27/9

Dag fore helgdag 3/11
Alla helgons dag 4/11

Julafton 24/12
Juldagen 25/12
Annandag jul 26/12
Nyarsafton 31/12

Citybutiker

10-18
10-15
Stangt

Citybutiker

10-16
Stangt
10-15
Stangt
Stangt
10-21
10-15

Stangt

10-16
Stangt
10-15
Stangt

10-16
12-15
Stangt
Stangt
Stangt

10-21

10-16
Stangt

Stangt
Stangt
Stangt
Stangt

Gallerior

10-19
10-16
12-16

Gallerior

10-17
12-16
10-16
12-16
12-16
10-21
10-16

12-16

10-17
12-16
10-16
12-16

10-17

12-16

Stangt

Stangt

12-16*
*Oskargallerian stangt
10-21

10-17
12-16

Stangt
Stangt
12-16
Stangt



